DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

6

BOROUGH OF

MATHATTAN

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

Date April 9. 1965

No. (1272

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NO CHANGES OF USE OR OCCUPANCY NOT CONSISTENT WITH THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE MADE UNLESS FIRST APPROVED BY THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT

	cate supersedes C.			_	
THIS CEI			isting—building—premises lo		I ot &
That the se	ning lot and are-	Avenue *** (P	ser building) to are situated, bounded and o	Block 405	Lot 6
	-				•
GINNING at a	10.00	CART		th Street	
ant	129'	feet ner t		-	ot
	AVE DUE		and Fast Liti		
			feet; thence		
ice	west 9	5.6	feet; thence	a 25.9	feet ;
ning thence			feet; thence	***************************************	feet ;
			itially to the approved plans		
its of the Build	ding Code, the Zo	ning Resolution an	d all other laws and ordinan	ces, and of the rule	es of the Board of
ndards and Ap	peals, applicable t	o a building of its	class and kind at the time the	e permit was issued	l; and
CERTIFIE	ES FURTHER t	hat, any provision	s of Section 646F of the Ne	ew York Charter h	ave been complied
			to the Borough Superintende	ent.	
or Alt. No	2505-1961		Construction	n classification	e 3. Nonfirepr
		onement Class	*A* . Height		
	- April 2. 1		Located in 2-1		Zoning District.
		1965: 999-196			Zoming District.
This certific	cate is issued su	hiect to the lim	u tations hereinafter speci	ified and to the	following was
ons of the R	oard of Standar	ds and Appeals	de la	med and to the)
	anning Commis				(Calendar numbers to be inserted here)
The City II	diming Commis	31011.) as institute here,
	4	DEDMISSIDI E	USE AND OCCUDANCE		
		PERMISSIBLE	USE AND OCCUPANCY	(
-Street Parking	Spaces				
	D B				
-Street Loading	g Berths		••••••	***************************************	•
STORY	LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft.	PERSONS ACCOMMODATED		USE	
	Hos. per oq. 1 ti	TICCOMMODITIED			
11	72				
//			aut.		
Cellar/	On ground		Storage.		
1 1	- "				
at to the	118.1		Two (2) spart	ments on	
tory incl	- 17.		each story.		
19 =		1			
11		NOTH:	Hest and hot	water obtained	from
#- 1	. i ;		182 Avenue "A	*. Same owner	
4 1 - 0	4				
7	<u> </u>				
h	4				
4	(24)		1		
İ	/ 17				
1					
- 1	J 18		6		
	(A)	. v			
	THIS CERT	FICATE SEALS	MAO BE CONSTRUKE! / D		
1	IOW COMPAL	MIN OF BURNEY	OF UNION ASSESSION OUT		
	1	WILLIAM LAN.			
	THE TAX SHOP TO DE LITERATUR				
	<u></u>				
1					
	P	,			
	NGC 6.15	1 70-4 1.75	s Code, 0363730 A	ع جمع اسال	
	Trice to the	Mary to the state of the state	in the medical at elimination	40, 5000	
	1 1600	- 1 - 1 1 1 1 3 5	The state of the s		
	STALL PROCESS DOWN 9314965 II		design to the second of the		
	stated in the	ardii	many shall be permanant	FINE STATE BE	
	10 to	- 10 - 10 - 11 J	1.9		
	Wass and he	tidined in the	rein acrosses hell at sue	i - i - i i i i i	
			THE SECOND SECOND	N Sittletimer	

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Man

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

1 000	APPLICATION						
APPLICATION	No. Alt 2505 (N.B. Alt.	19	61 BI	LOCK	40	5	ьот <u>6</u>
DDDMIM NE		-	10 65				
				7			
LOCATION	184 Avenue	A (Kear	c Bldg				Man
To the Borough		final					29 19 65
The under the Building at regulations appli	this location conforms	to the req	uirement	Certification of the	ate of O Building	ccupancy g Code :	be issued to him stating thand all other laws, rules are
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	_				e. A
Lessee			A	ddress			Architect, Engine
(Signed)	ocar K. Lu	210781	6				Architect, Engine
Mail toAr	moroso Bldg Cor	.b.	A	ddress	14	E 53rc	or Representativ
Story	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.	Person Male	ns Accomn	Total	Apts.	Rooms	Use
Cellar							storage
					2_	-x2x2	_Apts
2nd fl					2_	2	_Apts
3rd fl					2	2	Apts
4th fl					2_	2_	_Apts
		-	-				
		-					
						0.	25058/2
tioned. (Adminis STATE AND C	strative Code C26-187.0 CITY OF NEW YORK NY)				(for the structure herein me
					s.car	AMOTOS (Typew	SOrite Name)
							te of <u>NY</u>
	vised the Al		on				
The depo				above m	entioned	construc	ction is described in paragra
(a, b)	below.						
(a, b) (a) That	he was the			, W	ho supe	rvised th	ne construction work.
(b) That	(Licensed Arch				elinerii ce	ed the w	ork, that he has had not le
that ten years ex The depo for which a cert	sperience in supervising ment further states tha ificate of occupancy is	building c t he has e sought and	onstruction xamined that to	on. the appr the best	oved pla of his k	ans of th	ne structure herein referred e and belief, the structure h and as erected complies w
the laws govern and hereinafter i	ing building construction toted:	on except	in so far	as vari	ations tl	herefrom	have been legally authorize
	2011 -			***************************************	· · · · · ·	·	
Sworn to before	me this 29th	T	(VAC	an K) (k	; 1920-7.1	4-1-1-
Sworn to before	me this 29th arch 19.65	x(Ösci	ar K.) (Je)	MEC Le Signature	<i>-50</i>